
Stock Horse of Texas Show - Green Horse All-Around Calculation Sheet

Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

Lubbock, TX 4/2/2011 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 1st 10

81 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - 1390 STAR SPANGLED MECOM - AQHA4190409 Y 2.0 9.0 2.0 9.0 3.0 8.0 2.0 9.0 35.0 1 1

97  Zinn Lindsey - 62 QUIGLEY DUN UNDER - AQHA5045511 Y 3.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 1.0 10.0 28.0 2 2

79 Holly Gundlach - APP SHORTHANDED OUTFIT - AQHA Y 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 9.0 3.0 8.0 27.0 3 3

104 Susan Bozeman - 1500 SHINEY PIXEY DUST - Y 1.0 10.0 8.0 3.0 4.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 27.0 3 4

95 Jake  Lemons - 2989 ELVENAS HEADLINER - AQHA5167444 Y 5.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 24.0 5 5

17 Jennifer Weber - 2116 THE DREAM SENORITA - AQHA4841442 Y 4.0 7.0 1.0 10.0 5.0 6.0 10.0 1.0 24.0 5 6

68 Bobby Haneline, Jr - 3214 GUNNIN FOR GRAY DEE - AQHA5073747 Y 7.0 4.0 9.0 2.0 1.0 10.0 6.0 5.0 21.0 7 7

15 Kaylan Marks - 3135 SKIPS ULTIMATE TWIST - AQHA4940720 Y 10.0 1.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 3.0 7.0 4.0 16.0 8 8

31 Jim Truemper - 91 JOSEPHS TWISTIN GIN - AQHA5052607 Y 8.0 3.0 7.0 4.0 9.0 2.0 8.0 3.0 12.0 9 9

62 Caryn Comey - 3287 FREEDOMS NOT FREE - AQHA4968412 Y 9.0 2.0 10.0 1.0 10.0 1.0 9.0 2.0 6.0 10 10
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:

10
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
10 TIE BREAKERS 4 7 2 3 8 10 5 1 6 9

Place Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

1 10 104 Susan Bozeman - 1500 SHINEY PIXEY DUST - 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 66.0

2 9 81 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - 1390 STAR SPANGLED MECOM - AQHA4190409 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 61.0

3 8 97  Zinn Lindsey - 62 QUIGLEY DUN UNDER - AQHA5045511 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 59.0

4 7 17 Jennifer Weber - 2116 THE DREAM SENORITA - AQHA4841442 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 58.0

5 6 95 Jake  Lemons - 2989 ELVENAS HEADLINER - AQHA5167444 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 58.0

6 5 79 Holly Gundlach - APP SHORTHANDED OUTFIT - AQHA 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 57.0

7 4 68 Bobby Haneline, Jr - 3214 GUNNIN FOR GRAY DEE - AQHA5073747 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 57.0

8 3.0 31 Jim Truemper - 91 JOSEPHS TWISTIN GIN - AQHA5052607 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 51.0

9 2.0 62 Caryn Comey - 3287 FREEDOMS NOT FREE - AQHA4968412 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 51.0

10 1 15 Kaylan Marks - 3135 SKIPS ULTIMATE TWIST - AQHA4940720 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 50.0

Green Horse  Pleasure Lubbock, TXLocation:Casey Orr
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:

10
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
10 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 4 1 3 2 7

Descriptions of Obstacles
Gate left 

push

Trot 

over 

logs

Back 

Thru L

Lope 

over 

logs 

right 

lead

Drag Fig  

8

Side 

pass left

Walk 

over 

bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

1 10 17 Jennifer Weber - 2116 THE DREAM SENORITA - AQHA4841442 6.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 45.0

2 9 81 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - 1390 STAR SPANGLED MECOM - AQHA4190409 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 43.0

3 8 15 Kaylan Marks - 3135 SKIPS ULTIMATE TWIST - AQHA4940720 6.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 43.0

4 7 95 Jake  Lemons - 2989 ELVENAS HEADLINER - AQHA5167444 5.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 41.0

5 6 97  Zinn Lindsey - 62 QUIGLEY DUN UNDER - AQHA5045511 5.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 38.0

6 5 79 Holly Gundlach - APP SHORTHANDED OUTFIT - AQHA 6.0 4.0 7.0 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 36.0

7 4 31 Jim Truemper - 91 JOSEPHS TWISTIN GIN - AQHA5052607 6.0 3.0 5.0 2.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 34.0

8 3 104 Susan Bozeman - 1500 SHINEY PIXEY DUST - 4.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 7.0 2.0 7.0 34.0

9 2 68 Bobby Haneline, Jr - 3214 GUNNIN FOR GRAY DEE - AQHA5073747 1.0 1.0 5.0 1.0 0.0 5.0 6.0 19.0

10 1 62 Caryn Comey - 3287 FREEDOMS NOT FREE - AQHA4968412 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0

Green Horse                  

Trail
Lubbock, TXLocation:Casey Orr
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:

10
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
10 TIE BREAKERS 4 5 6 7 1 2 3

1
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7   

3 Spins

3 Spins 

Other Dir

2 R Circ, 

Lead 

Chng

2 L Circ, 

Lead 

Chng

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck

Stop & 

Back   

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total      

(1-70)

1 10 68 Bobby Haneline, Jr - 3214 GUNNIN FOR GRAY DEE - AQHA5073747 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 46.0

2 9 79 Holly Gundlach - APP SHORTHANDED OUTFIT - AQHA 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 44.0

3 8 81 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - 1390 STAR SPANGLED MECOM - AQHA4190409 5.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 43.0

4 7 104 Susan Bozeman - 1500 SHINEY PIXEY DUST - 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 43.0

5 6 17 Jennifer Weber - 2116 THE DREAM SENORITA - AQHA4841442 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 42.0

6 5 95 Jake  Lemons - 2989 ELVENAS HEADLINER - AQHA5167444 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 39.0

7 4 97  Zinn Lindsey - 62 QUIGLEY DUN UNDER - AQHA5045511 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 38.0

8 3 15 Kaylan Marks - 3135 SKIPS ULTIMATE TWIST - AQHA4940720 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 35.0

9 2 31 Jim Truemper - 91 JOSEPHS TWISTIN GIN - AQHA5052607 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 31.0

10 1 62 Caryn Comey - 3287 FREEDOMS NOT FREE - AQHA4968412 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 28.0

Green Horse  Reining

Pattern No.

Lubbock, TXLocation:Scott Bagley
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:Zeb Corbin Loc.

10
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
10 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6

GH Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 

Position,     

Correct- 

ness                             

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense             

(1-10)

Control,  

Position,  

Initiative                     

(1-5)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense             

(1-5)

Control,  

Position, 

Correct-  

ness                   

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense             

(1-10)

Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-50)

1 10.0 97  Zinn Lindsey - 62 QUIGLEY DUN UNDER - AQHA5045511 7 7 6 6 7 7 40

2 9.0 81 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - 1390 STAR SPANGLED MECOM - AQHA4190409 7 7 6 6 7 6 39

3 8.0 79 Holly Gundlach - APP SHORTHANDED OUTFIT - AQHA 7 7 6 5 6 5 36

4 7.0 104 Susan Bozeman - 1500 SHINEY PIXEY DUST - 6 7 7 7 3 4 34

5 6.0 95 Jake  Lemons - 2989 ELVENAS HEADLINER - AQHA5167444 5 5.5 6 5 5 5 31.5

6 5.0 68 Bobby Haneline, Jr - 3214 GUNNIN FOR GRAY DEE - AQHA5073747 6 4.5 4 4 4 4 26.5

7 4.0 15 Kaylan Marks - 3135 SKIPS ULTIMATE TWIST - AQHA4940720 5 4 3 3 4 3 22

8 3.0 31 Jim Truemper - 91 JOSEPHS TWISTIN GIN - AQHA5052607 5 4 4 4 2 2 21

9 2.0 62 Caryn Comey - 3287 FREEDOMS NOT FREE - AQHA4968412 5 5 3 2 3 2 20

10 1.0 17 Jennifer Weber - 2116 THE DREAM SENORITA - AQHA4841442 4 3 1 1 4 3 16

Green Horse  

Cowhorse

Class

Lubbock, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)
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